673508
8965874589
gayathriiiammu@gmail.com

Bill to/Ship to

Jithya Anand
kakkanad
+919846988509
jithya471@gmail.com

17 Ghee Murukku-1 GM375 1 375.00 6.00 375.00 0 6.00 6.00 1.00 381.00

2539

Delivery Charges
20.00₹

Total Invoice value (In Figure): 2539
Total Invoice value (In words): Rupees Two thousand, five hundred and thirty-nine only

*Includes GST component
As per Section 31 of CGST Act read with Rules, invoice is issued at the poin
delivering the goods
Disclaimer: The final invoice copy will be available on the app under order details page. For, Navya Bake Shop
Vide Circular No.